Bolts
Brenton padbolts are
used for securing flush
mounted gates and shed doors
in domestic and light commercial
applications.  They are pad-lockable and
fixed with carriage bolts for added security.
Brenton Padbolt

(mm)
To Suit
Brickwork
To Suit
Band
Size
(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)Hot Dipped
Galvanised
TIMBAG - FIXINGS INCLUDED
GHBSB12G 12  1/2 60 Single 250 - 400 1 Pair 10 Pairs
GHBDB12G 12  1/2 180 Double 250 - 400 1 Pair 10 Pairs
GHBSB16G 16  5/8 65 Single 450 - 600 1 Pair 10 Pairs
GHBDB16G 16  5/8 180 Double 450 - 600 1 Pair 10 Pairs
GHBSB19G 19  3/4 65 Single 750 - 900 1 Pair 10 Pairs
GHBDB19G 19  3/4 180 Double 750 - 900 1 Pair 10 Pairs
TYPE -  FGH                                                                                                                                                                                                              SUB TYPE - FGH04
CORROSION RATING
1 2 3 4 5
Urban & industrial areas with